Annexure-3

bel ing to any class of creditors)
(Amount in )

List of Secured financial creditors (other than fi 1 di
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Name of A"“’f““ of A t of any 1 |A of claim| Amount of claim under | Remark
creditor Whether N dues, that may be setoff | not admitted verification s, if any

Date of a P Amount of claim Nature of Amount covered by | Amount covered by related % voting share claim

receipt dmitted claim security Interest guarantee in CoC

party?
Bank of
Baroda 08.03.2025 3,48,02,944.00 3,48,02,944.00]  Secured 3,48,02,944.00 - No 100.00% - - - -
3,48,02,944.00 3,48,02,944.00 3,48,02,944.00 - 100.00% -




